Pos Race No FirstName
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322
362
347
350
317
336
307
359
316
352
309
341
348
381
378
383
310
312
382
314
320
333
354
311
324
342
361
313
306
343
351
349
353
305
346
338
334
344
321
335
330
318
376
319
379
377
301
337
360
323
332
308
355

Glen
Jayson
Nick
Thomas
Ryan
Shayne
Dimity-Lee
Steve
Dean
Jay
Bryce
Ben
Jarrad
Troy
Shelley
Carolyn
Eckart
Jacob
Zacheus
Ana
Graham
Kylie
Adam
lan
Greg
Brendan
Chris
Matt
Kloe
Geoffrey
Reece
Reece
Terry
Fiona
Brett
Michael
Kathy
Derek
Kristy
Christian
Tim
Lucie
Michelle
Yu
Andy
Shelley
Felicity
Anna
Kate
Eleisha
Rebecca
Nerinda
Julie

LastName
Gibson
Gerde
Clifford
Burgess
Sanders
Edwards
Duke
Weller
Sanders
Clark
Bevin
Okane
Hutcheson
Gildersleeve
Smith
Mader
Bosman
Cochrane
Gildersleeve
Mance
Tottey
Butcher
Shine
Gibbs
Neill
Dorricott
Lane
Templeton
Bassett
Wright
Madaffari
Williams
Stripe
Collins
Moulton
Hartley
Wardle
Lawn
Westwood
Walker
Williamson
Bedrnikova
Linfield
Kurosawa
Roberts
Mcdonald
Fleming
Fleming
Harding
Neill
Herring
O'donohue
Bourne

Category Categ Pos Gender

Veteran
Veteran
Open
Open
Open
Veteran
Open
Open
Open
Veteran
Open
Veteran
Open
Open
Open
Open
Junior
Open
Open
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Open
Veteran
Open
Veteran
Open
Open
Open
Open
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Veteran
Junior
Veteran
Open
Veteran
Open
Open
Veteran
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Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Gender Pos
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Split
00:17:52
00:17:52
00:17:59
00:18:05
00:18:24
00:18:43
00:18:48
00:18:54
00:19:12
00:19:52
00:20:35
00:21:01
00:21:29
00:21:09
00:21:28
00:21:36
00:21:12
00:21:56
00:22:55
00:22:36
00:22:16
00:22:09
00:22:41
00:23:26
00:23:29
00:22:52
00:23:36
00:23:43
00:23:43
00:22:42
00:23:24
00:23:11
00:25:08
00:25:17
00:24:48
00:25:17
00:24:15
00:25:36
00:24:40
00:24:27
00:25:39
00:26:07
00:26:29
00:26:20
00:26:25
00:27:17
00:26:14
00:27:48
00:28:17
00:28:12
00:28:20
00:28:22
00:29:47

Finish
00:35:51
00:36:21
00:36:55
00:37:00
00:37:40
00:37:41
00:37:45
00:38:14
00:39:25
00:40:51
00:42:19
00:42:34
00:43:06
00:43:08
00:44:12
00:44:31
00:45:16
00:45:24
00:45:25
00:45:41
00:45:49
00:46:07
00:46:50
00:47:17
00:47:18
00:47:53
00:47:55
00:48:17
00:48:17
00:48:53
00:49:19
00:49:24
00:49:42
00:50:03
00:50:08
00:50:50
00:50:59
00:51:04
00:51:22
00:52:03
00:52:20
00:53:22
00:53:22
00:53:40
00:53:45
00:55:06
00:55:52
00:56:51
00:57:08
00:57:25
00:57:52
00:58:14
00:58:26



54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

345
380
331
358
315
340
327
302
325
329
384
328
357
339
326

Jim
Steve
John
Ben
Sofie
Paul
Madelyn
Toby
Jason
Cathal
Heather
Cathie
Kriek
Lizelle
Santa

Medew
Mortimore
Steer
Colman
Murfit
Van Zyl
Coertzen
Walker
Andrews
Mc Gann
Mead
Keogh
Van Zyl
Hartley
Roberts

Veteran
Open
Veteran
Open
Open
Veteran
Veteran
Junior
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
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16
18
17
19
12
18

19
20
10
11
12
13
14

Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

34
35
36
37
21
38
22
39
40
41
23
24
25
26
27

00:28:48
00:27:44
00:27:35
00:28:45
00:31:06
00:29:41
00:30:53
00:29:32
00:29:51
00:38:46
00:32:54
00:32:58
00:33:56
00:33:48
00:38:02

00:58:32
00:58:38
00:59:18
00:59:26
00:59:49
01:00:01
01:01:51
01:03:48
01:04:23
01:08:16
01:08:43
01:11:22
01:11:51
01:11:51
01:18:08
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